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The restaurant from Avondale offers 87 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $6.6.
What User likes about Picossitos:
we stopped here to get auga fresca drinks and finally got drinks, eating and dessert. the food and dessert were
really good and full of taste. the auga fresca was the only reason not to get 5 stars. the horchata and melone had

a strange milk taste, but the watermelon and jamica tasted good. read more. The restaurant is accessible and

can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about Picossitos:

I had high expectations. the diablito had hardly any ice, it didn't even taste like limousine, and it had valentina
tasted with snow cone limona. it was so sweet and it was dressed with other sweets that make this super thick
and sweet. | love the killing and sourness of diablitos, that should not be called. the elote was okay, but it was a

bit heavy. | threw out because | paid $12 and threw it away. | had nothing el... read more. The fresh and tasty
juices listed on the drinks menu optimally complement the dishes of the establishment, You can also unwind at
the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. When you're not so ravenous, you can just

treat yourself to one of the fine sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, Many customers are especially
looking forward to the diverse, delicious Mexican cuisine.
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Picossitos Menu

Salads

PICO DE GALLO $7.5

Spaghetti

CREMA

d la carte

TORTA

Side Orders

MAYO

Sauces

MAYONNAISE

Dessert

RASPADOS NATURALES

fingerfood

DIABLITOS

Starters

ORDEN DE CEVICHE

frozen Yogurt

SMALL CUP $2.8

Soft drinks

JUICE

Tce cream cup
BANANA SPLIT $7.0

HORCHATA

fippetizer

NACHOS REGULAR

Mevican Speclaliti

NACHOS SUPREME

Milchshalses

SMOOTHIE

Shakes

POST-WORKOUT

Side Stars

HOT DOG

Especiales
CHAMOYADA

Bebidas

LIMONADA DE COCO

Beverage

AGUA FRESCA MEDIUM

Crepes and Splits

MANGO LOCO

Crepas Dulces

CREPA TROPICAL

$6.0

$8.0

$6.4

$4.0

$7.5

$8.0
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Featured Ttems

MANZANA LOKA

Modifiers
AGUA,

Tolit

TOSTINACHOS

Soft Serve Tce Cream

SMALL CONE
Eloteria
TOSTIELOTE

Snacks y Bebidas

PEPIHUATES

fintojitos (Snacks)
TOSTITOS PREPARADOS
Favorites of la Familia

ELOTE LOCO

Hot Dogs and Nachos

HOT DOG PARA NINO 2
INGREDIENTES

Uncategorized
TOSTILOCOS
Main courses
TOPPINGS

$7.0

$5.0

$2.5

$7.3

$7.3

$7.3

$7.7

$3.0

$7.9

NACHOS

Crepas

CREPA DE NUTELA

CREPAS JAPONESAS CON ICE
CREAM

Elote Mexicano (Mexican

ESQUI-ELOTE MEXICANO
ELOTE ENTERO LOKO

Tortas

CUBANA TORTA
JAMON-HAM TORTA
POLLO-CHICKEN TORTA

Popular Ttems
SONORAN STYLE HOT DOG

AGUA FRESCA LARGE
ELOTE ENTERO

fintofitos Y Ceviche
TOSTI-VICHI

ORDEN DE 2 TOSTADAS D
CEVICHE

CHURROS LOKOS

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
MEXICAN
COCKTAIL

$8.0

$8.0

$6.7

$8.7
$8.0
$8.5

$4.3
$4.3
$4.0

$8.7
$10.0

$7.3
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Ice cream*

LARGE CONE

SMALL CUP KIDS
WAFLE CONE

LARGE CUP ICE CREAM

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

SANDWICH

BREAD

PANINI

fruta fresca Preparada

CAJA SANDIA LOKA

FRESAS CONGELADAS #16
FRESAS NATURALES CON CREMA
CAJA MANGO LOKO

CAJA PINA LOKA

CAJA FRUTA MIXTA LOCA

Drinks

AGUAS FRESCAS
CLAMATO MEDIUM
CLAMATO LARGE
SHAKESI/LICUADOS 24 0z
ENERGIZANTE ORGANIC
PURA VIDA ORGANIC
DRINKS

Ingredients Used

BEANS

$3.3
$2.0
$4.4
$4.0

$7.0
$7.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$4.0
$8.3
$9.0
$6.0
$6.4
$6.4

CORN

BACON
CHICKEN
PORK MEAT
WATERMELON
MILK

Tortas and Sandwiches

HAWAINA TORTA

PAVO-TURKEY SANDWICH
ATUN-TUNA SANDWICH
JAMON-HAM SANDWICH
POLLO-CHICKEN SANDWICH
PIERNA-PORK SANDWICH

VEGAN CARNE ASADA TORTA
VEGAN GRILLED CHICKEN TORTA

$8.4
$7.3
$7.5
$7.3
$7.5
$7.5
$8.7
$8.7
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PIERNA-PORK TORTA $8.5
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -21:00
Tuesday 10:00 -21:00
Wednesday 10:00 -21:00
Thursday 10:00 -21:00
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